

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 1495 of 2018****NETRAM BIRHOR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

22/07/2025	None for the appellant even in two rounds. Shri Afroz Khan, Panel Lawyer for the State. List it in the week commencing 17th of November, 2025. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</td><td>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</td></tr><tr><td>JUDGE</td><td>JUDGE</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Sachin Singh Rajput)	JUDGE	JUDGE
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Sachin Singh Rajput)						
JUDGE	JUDGE						
Deepti							