



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1495 of 2018

NETRAM BIRHOR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

24/11/2025	Mr. V.K. Pandey, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Pankaj Singh, P.L. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant, list this matter in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	